Multi-layer Chip Beads: P/N FB160808 (0603)-series Rev. C July. 01 2010. Page: 1 of 2
Frontier Electronics Corp.
667 E. COCHRAN STREET, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93065
TEL:  (805) 522-9998 FAX:  (805) 522-9989
E-mail: frontiersales@frontierusa.com
Web: http://www.frontierusa.com
Multi-Layer Ferrite Chip Beads--High Impedance FB160808 (0603) series
A. Electrical specifications:
Part Number Impedance (OHM)@ 100 MHz DCR (OHM) max. I (mA) max.
FB160808Z600 60 ± 25% 0.20 300
FB160808Z800 80 ± 25% 0.20 300
FB160808Z121 120 ± 25% 0.20 200
FB160808Z221 220 ± 25% 0.20 200
FB160808Z301 300 ± 25% 0.35 200
FB160808Z451 450 ± 25% 0.40 250
FB160808Z102 1000 ± 25% 0.60 100
FB160808U600 60 ± 25% 0.20 300
FB160808U800 80 ± 25% 0.20 300
FB160808U121 120 ± 25% 0.20 200
FB160808U221 220 ± 25% 0.20 200
FB160808U301 300 ± 25% 0.35 200
FB160808U451 450 ± 25% 0.40 200
FB160808U601 600 ± 25% 0.45 200
FB160808U102 1000 ± 25% 0.60 100
FB160808G600 60 ± 25% 0.20 300
FB160808G800 80 ± 25% 0.20 300
FB160808G121 120 ± 25% 0.20 200
FB160808G221 220 ± 25% 0.20 200
FB160808G301 300 ± 25% 0.35 200
FB160808G451 450 ± 25% 0.40 200
FB160808G601 600 ± 25% 0.45 200
FB160808G102 1000 ± 25% 0.60 100
FB160808G152 1500 ± 25% 0.70 50
FB160808G202 2000 ± 25% 0.80 50
FB160808B400 40 ± 25% 0.30 300
FB160808B600 60 ± 25% 0.30 300
FB160808B800 80 ± 25% 0.30 200
FB160808B121 120 ± 25% 0.30 200
FB160808B181 180 ± 25% 0.35 200
FB160808B221 220 ± 25% 0.40 200
FB160808B301 300 ± 25% 0.45 200
FB160808B601 600 ± 25% 0.65 200
FB160808B102 1000 ± 25% 0.80 50
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Multi-layer Chip Beads: P/N FB160808 (0603)-series Rev. C July. 01 2010. Page: 2 of 2
Frontier Electronics Corp.